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Euum | Sasay | Fuunm |Feuss | duuam [ Feusy | Aeum |Feuay
ARG 2305 | 057 | 8692 | 054 | 5420 | 056 | 16417 |0.551
Al lunsAntunITeER 447 011 | 1783 | 0.1t | 1076 | 0.11 | 3306 |0.111
ALingaine 1183 | 029 | 4883 | 0.31 | 2877 | 0.3 8943 | 0.3
Al edeu 141 0.03 628 | 0.04 | 370 | 004 | 1139 [0.038
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AUUNNTLAR M.A.-5.A. 2544 | 3.A.-6.A.2545 | WA-N.A. 2546 N
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Adema 2678.93 | 075 | 11283 | 0.82 | 7553.1 | 0.8 | 21514.9 | 0.804
AldRelunasafiunsan 108.41 | 0.03 | 467.48 | 0.03 | 276.06 | 0.03 | 851.952 | 0.032
ANLinganu 577.61 | 0.16 | 14652 | 0.11 | 12139 | 0.13 | 3256.72 | 0.122
AlERNeedan 214253 | 0.06 | 404.02 | 0.03 ; 110.39 | 0.0t { 725662 | 0.027
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fnudshass AnduLlszAvs
WULsaeeR | wudiaesdi2 | wudiaedis
sl 0.3803 0.3674 0.4147
(8.577)* (9.384)* (9.04)*
AEBWAIMSHARREWISE (CFUEL) -0.00005 -0.00006 -0.00004
(-3.382)* (—4.502)* (-2.647)
AR unIsuARsiamiot (CGEN) 1.9117 4.045 -
{1.7480) (9.061)*
AntingesnEsianan (CMENT) 1.1908 1.4559 1.0465
(4.763) (5.492)* (4.265)*
AntRnemiedansamion (CINDIRECT) 0.9443 0.69 1.0951
(3.679)" (2.63) (4.44)
AdausAnsauiig (CDEP) 1,1396 - 2.0194
(2.027)** (8.677)*
Adjusted R-squared 0.95 0.95 0.93
F-statistics 80.83 103.92 75.28

N ANMFAIIY
uHrewe : AfluaadLiiuan tstatistic
* Significant at 0.01 level

** Significant at 0.05 level
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WLAR89T1 | wisheedd2 | wuudaediia
el 0.06 0.083 0.076
(0.87} (1.08) {1.005)
AIaWAINMINARsiaMIDY (CFUEL) 0.97 0.97 0.97
(22.06)* (21.08) (22.37)
APmiunsRAnAanLce (CGEN) 0.976 2.07 -
(1.01) (3.97)
AdngainwFswing (CMENT) 1.03 1 1
(51.73)* (49.4)* (3.7
Anldaemnedensdamion (CINDIRECT) 0.99 0.98 1.02
(14.72)" (14.07)* (16.47)
ﬁhtfﬁ’faummsiﬂmifm (CDEP) 0.9 - 1.49
{1.33) {(4.28)*
Adjusted R-squared 0.98 0.98 0.97
F-statistics 207.5 242.89 210.68

A a

AN s AnnITAIUIN

ne) : At t-statistic
* Significant at 0.01 level

** Significant at 0.05 level

o

MODEL 1 Aa TOCOST = a+b*CFUEL+c*CGEN+d*CMENT+e*CINDIRECT+*CDEP
MODEL 2 g TOCOST = a+b*CFUEL+c*CGEN+d*“CMENT+ e*CINDIRECT
MODEL 3 @@ TOCOST = a+b*CFUEL+c*CMENT+ d*CINDIRECT+e*CDEP
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TOCOST = (0.38 - 0.00005CFUEL+1.91CGEN+1.19CMENT
+0.94CINDIRECT+1.139CDEP
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TOCOST = 0.6 +0.97CFUEL + 0.97CGEN + CMENT +0.99CINDIRECT + 0.9 CDEP
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= d’ 1ﬁ' o = -;l' < ] ] = Y 2+ 9
An Weulfuuwlassupunisn@namdsiemdsanimaniosas 1 azgdaualiiuyunig
nansansamiaan1snAmAnuwladlifesar 097 lufiAmiadenii Welduuudasd
figefnsndambenisnnfesay 1 avdenaltifiununisudnsousentaanisndn Wiy
wladliffenas 1 Wwiidmadeaty Wonlfewwasdlddanwdaudamienisianiauay
1 azganalidununisudnsemianisndnsy iasunledhFesas 0.99 Wianadeaiu
P = v ' . a 3 2 -=- : '
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TOCOST = 0.367 - 0.00006CFUEL + 4.045CGEN + 1.456CMENT +0.69CINDIRECT
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